
FULL TITLE OF PROJECT:- IMPROVEMENT/UP-GRADATION OF ROAD FROM KANDA 
TO RANSOO UNDER CRF 

PROPOSAL NO:- FP/JK/ROAD/115392/2020 
DATE OF SUBMISSION:-22/12/2020 

DETAIL OF MUCK/DEBRIES TO BE PRODUCED 
Detail of quantity to be produced and used during the construction of road in forest 
area. 

S.No Description of itemms Quantity in Cum 

Total Qty to be produced during the construction 
To be used for soling of road [ 6.5%] wearing of 
road [6.5%) and filling behind Retaining wall of 
road [20% 
Total 33% 

50389.00 1 
2. 

16628.00 

3. To be used for local use for construction of road 16628.00average
Total 33% 
Total Qty to be used [2+3] 
Net Qty to be dumped [1-4] 
Soil Factor 40% 

G.Total [5+6] 

33256.00
17133.006. 

6583.00 
23716.00 

******* 

KPer Assistant Executive Engineer 
PWD (R&B) Súb Division Executive Engineer

PWD (R&B) Division 
Réasi 

Pouni 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

