FULL TITLE OF PROJECT:- IMPROVEMENT / UP-GRADATION OF ROAD FROM KANDA TO RANSOO [UNDER CRF]

PROPOSAL NO:- FP/JK/ROAD/115392/2020 DATE OF SUBMISSION:- 22/12/2020

DETAIL OF MUCK / DEBRIES TO BE PRODUCED

Detail of quantity to be produced and used during the construction of road in forest area.

S.No	Description of items	Quantity in Cum
1.	Total Qty to be produced during the construction	50389.00
2.	road [6.5%] and filling behind Retaining wall of road [20%]	16628.00
	Total = 33%	
3.	To be used for local use for construction of road average	16628.00
4.	Total = 33%	
5.	Total Qty to be used [2+3] Net Qty to be dumped [1-4]	33256.00
6.	Soil Factor 40%	17133.00
	G.Total [5+6]	6583.00
	[σ . σ]	23716.00

James James James

Assistant Executive Engineer PWD (R&B) Sub Division Pouni

Executive Engineer PWD (R&B) Division Reasi